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Tuition Fee (for 3 months) 

Development Fee 
Stationary 
Smart Class 

Children's Fund 

Admission Fees 

Term Fee 

Activities Fee 

Development Fee 

Tuition Fee (for 3 months) 

Stationary 
Computer 
Smart Class 

Library 
Games 
Children's Fund 

Admission Fee 

Term Fee 

Activities Fee 

Development Fee 

Tuition Fee (for 3 months) 

Stationary 
Computer 
Smart Class 

Science Lab 

Maths Lab 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL 

Library 
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Games 

Children's Fund 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

8000 

3900 (1300 x 3) 
1500 

3000 

3200 

1200 

1250 

100 

8000 

1160 

4200 (1400 x 3) 

1300 

3200 

1000 

2000 

1300 

300 

500 

STANDARD NURSERY TO UKG 

100 

TOTAL 

8000 

STANDARD VI TO VIII 

4500 (1500 x 3) 
1160 

STANDARD I TO V 

1200 

3200 

1000 

2000 

1300 

600 

400 

260 

500 

100 

One Time (Only for New Admission) 
1300 per month 
Once ina year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 

Once in a year 
Once in a year 

22150 

Once in a year 

One Time (Only for New Admission) 

1400 per month 
Once in a year 
Once ina year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once ina year 
Once in a year 

23060 

One Time (Only for New Admission) 
4500 per month 

Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 

Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once ina year 

Once in a year 
Once in a year 

24260 



Admission Fee + Registration 
Charge 
Tuition Fee (for 3 months) 

ET 
Term Fee 

Activities Fee 

Development Fee 

StationarY 
Computer 
Smart Class 

Science Lab 

Maths Lab 

Library 
Games 

Children's Fund 

Admission Fee 

Tuition Fee (for 3 months) 
Term Fee 

Activities Fee 

Development Fee 
Stationary 
Computer 
Smart Class 

Science Lab 

Maths Lab 

Library 
Games 

Children's Fund 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

12000 

7500 (2500 x 3) 
1500 

1200 

3200 

900 

1000 

1500 

500 

300 

250 

500 

100 

STANDARD X 

STANDARD IX 

7500 (2500 x 3) 
1500 

1200 

3200 

900 

1000 

1500 

500 

300 

250 

500 

100 

One Time (Only for New Admission) 
7500 per month 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 

Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once ina year 
Once in a year 

Once ina year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 

30450 

7500 per month 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 

Once ina year 
Once ina year 
Once in a year 
Once ina year 
Once in a year 
Once in a year 
Once ina year 

18450 

Authorized Signature 

RINCIPAL 
SACRED HEART SCHOOL 

ARYPrincipak, HAZARIBAG 
Sacted Aéart School 



1 

2. 

3 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL 

(Before purchasing the application for admission to Sacred Heart School, Hazaribag, please read the following 
instructions carefully.) 

5. 

*Affliated to CBSE* *Affiliation No. 3430718* *School Code-66922* 
NH-33, Arya Nagar, Patratu, Ranchi-Patna Road 

Hazaribag-825301, Jharkhand Mobile :7209258263 

ADMISSION TO SACRED HEART SCHOOL 2025-2026 

Parents and Guardian - instruction Regarding Admission Procedure 

Application Forms for new admission for the Academic year 2025-2026 are available for Nursery -IX classes in 
the school office. 

Sl. No. 

1 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

(Xerox) 

Cost of the Application Form: Rs. 600.00 

AGE REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION 

4. Admission Time: 8:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m. 

Classes 

NURSERY 

LKG 

NOTICE 

UKG 

CLASS I 
CLASS II 

CLASS ||| 
CLASS IV 

CLASS V 
CLASS VI 

CLASS VI 

Availability of the Admission form : 04.11.2024 

CLASS VIII 

CLASS IX 

6. Once Admission is taken No Document will be returned. 
7. Document to attached along with the Admission form: 

(i) Present year result 1t term/Last year result (Xerox) 
(ii) Birth certificate from the municipality (Xerox) 
(ii) Bonafide Certificate (Previous School) Original 

(v) Cast certificate of the candidate (Xerox) 

Required Age 
3 years to 4 years 

4 years to 5 years 

(vi) Baptism certificate (Only for Christian) Xerox 

5 years to 6 years 

(iv) Aadhar card of candidate, Father and Mother, (Xerox) 

6 years to 7 years 

Once you take Form and admission then NO MONEY will be refunded. 

7 years to 8 years 
8 years to 9 years 

9 years to 10 years 
10 years to 11 years 
11 years to 12 years 
12 year to 13 years 
13 year to 14 years 

14 years to 15 years 

(vi) Residential proof of the parents ( Recent Electricity bill/ Gas connection/Bank passbook and holding tax) 

(vii) Medical certificate fitness (Certified by Gazetted Medical Officer, practioner) (Xerox) 

(ix) Transfer Certificate Original (On the day of admission) is compulsory for admission. 
8. Father and Mother both need to be present on the day of admission. 

Authorised Signature 

INCIPAL 
SACRED HEART SCHOOL 

ARYA NAGAR, HAZARIBAG 
PringipaKHAND 
Sacred Heart School 
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