

# **SACRED HEART SCHOOL**

\*Affliated to CBSE\* \*Affiliation No. 3430718\* \*School Code-66922\* NH-33, Arya Nagar, Patratu, Ranchi-Patna Road Hazaribag-825301, Jharkhand Mobile: 7209258263

# **FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26**

STANDARD NURSERY TO UKG		
Admission Fee	8000	One Time (Only for New Admission)
Tuition Fee (for 3 months)	3900 (1300 x 3)	1300 per month
Term Fee	1500	Once in a year
Activities Fee	3000	Once in a year
Development Fee	3200	Once in a year
Stationary	1200	Once in a year
Smart Class	1250	Once in a year
Children's Fund	100	Once in a year
TOTAL		22150

STANDARD I TO V			
Admission Fees	8000	One Time (Only for New Admission)	
Tuition Fee (for 3 months)	4200 (1400 x 3)	1400 per month	
Term Fee	1160	Once in a year	
<b>Activities Fee</b>	1300	Once in a year	
<b>Development Fee</b>	3200	Once in a year	
Stationary	1000	Once in a year	
Computer	2000	Once in a year	
Smart Class	1300	Once in a year	
Library	300	Once in a year	
Games	500	Once in a year	
Children's Fund	100	Once in a year	
TOTAL 23060			

STANDARD VI TO VIII			
Admission Fee	8000	One Time (Only for New Admission)	
Tuition Fee (for 3 months)	4500 (1500 x 3)	4500 per month	
Term Fee	1160	Once in a year	
Activities Fee	1200	Once in a year	
Development Fee	3200	Once in a year	
Stationary	1000	Once in a year	
Computer	2000	Once in a year	
Smart Class	1300	Once in a year	
Science Lab	600	Once in a year	
Maths Lab	400	Once in a year	
Library	260	Once in a year	
Games	500	Once in a year	
Children's Fund	100	Once in a year	
TOTAL 24260			

	STANDAR	D IX
Admission Fee + Registration Charge	12000	One Time (Only for New Admission)
Tuition Fee (for 3 months)	7500 (2500 x 3)	7500 per month
Term Fee	1500	Once in a year
Activities Fee	1200	Once in a year
Development Fee	3200	Once in a year
Stationary	900	Once in a year
Computer	1000	Once in a year
Smart Class	1500	Once in a year
Science Lab	500	Once in a year
Maths Lab	300	Once in a year
Library	250	Once in a year
Games	500	Once in a year
Children's Fund	100	Once in a year
TOTAL 30450		·

STANDARD X				
Admission Fee				
Tuition Fee (for 3 months)	7500 (2500 x 3)	7500 per month		
Term Fee	1500	Once in a year		
Activities Fee	1200	Once in a year		
Development Fee	3200	Once in a year		
Stationary	900	Once in a year		
Computer	1000	Once in a year		
Smart Class	1500	Once in a year		
Science Lab	500	Once in a year		
Maths Lab	300	Once in a year		
Library	250	Once in a year		
Games	500	Once in a year		
Children's Fund	100	Once in a year		
TOTAL 18450				

Authorized Signature

PRINCIPAL
SACRED HEART SCHOOL
ARYPRINCIPAR, HAZARIBAG
Sacred Réant School



## SACRED HEART SCHOOL

\*Affliated to CBSE\* \*Affiliation No. 3430718\* \*School Code-66922\* NH-33, Arya Nagar, Patratu, Ranchi-Patna Road Hazaribag-825301, Jharkhand Mobile: 7209258263

### NOTICE

#### ADMISSION TO SACRED HEART SCHOOL 2025-2026

### Parents and Guardian - instruction Regarding Admission Procedure

(Before purchasing the application for admission to Sacred Heart School, Hazaribag, please read the following instructions carefully.)

1. Application Forms for new admission for the Academic year 2025-2026 are available for **Nursery –IX classes in the school office.** 

#### AGE REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION

Sl. No.	Classes	Required Age
1	NURSERY	3 years to 4 years
2	LKG	4 years to 5 years
3	UKG	5 years to 6 years
4	CLASS I	6 years to 7 years
5	CLASS II	7 years to 8 years
6	CLASS III	8 years to 9 years
7	CLASS IV	9 years to 10 years
8	CLASS V	10 years to 11 years
9	CLASS VI	11 years to 12 years
10	CLASS VII	12 year to 13 years
11	CLASS VIII ·	13 year to 14 years
12	CLASS IX	14 years to 15 years

- 2. Cost of the Application Form: Rs. 600.00
- 3. Availability of the Admission form: 04.11.2024
- 4. Admission Time: 8:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.
- 5. Once you take Form and admission then NO MONEY will be refunded.
- 6. Once Admission is taken No Document will be returned.
- 7. Document to attached along with the Admission form:
  - (i) Present year result 1st term/Last year result (Xerox)
  - (ii) Birth certificate from the municipality (Xerox)
  - (iii) Bonafide Certificate (Previous School) Original
  - (iv) Aadhar card of candidate, Father and Mother, (Xerox)
  - (v) Cast certificate of the candidate (Xerox)
  - (vi) Residential proof of the parents (Recent Electricity bill/ Gas connection/Bank passbook and holding tax) (Xerox)
  - (vii) Medical certificate fitness (Certified by Gazetted Medical Officer, practioner) (Xerox)
  - (viii) Baptism certificate (Only for Christian) Xerox
    - (ix) Transfer Certificate Original (On the day of admission) is compulsory for admission.
- 8. Father and Mother both need to be present on the day of admission.

**Authorised Signature** 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL ARYA NAGAR, HAZARIBAG Pringipal KHAND Sacred Heart School